
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: DeKalb Peachtree (PDK) Airport
	From: Hunter Hines, C.M.
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $2,231,910.00. 
	Contractors: Trinity Electrical Services, Inc.
	Contract No: 1378646
	Amount Spent: $0.00
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $0.00
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2024-12-04T12:59:12-0500
	Hunter Hines


	Date:            12/4/24
	Funding General: Off
	Enterprise: On
	3 Digit Fund Code: 551
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2024-12-05T07:40:57-0500
	Phyllis A. Head


	Date_2: 12/05/2024
	Text1: 1378646
	Text2: Interim Airport Director
	Text3: 07/10/2024
	Text4: 12/31/2024
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Due to timing of the GDOT Agreement, weather conditions, as well as availability of supplies for the project, we would like to extend the contract time to July 31st, 2025.
	Text8: 
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


