
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Bridge Rehabilitation on Orion Drive (240 Day 
Contract) 
ITB No. 24-101626 

Procurement Agent Toneya B. Dawson 

Vendor agrees to extend under the 
same prices, terms and conditions 

Yes 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 
Number of Expiring Contract 

Bridge Rehabilitation on Orion Drive (240 Day 
Contract) 
ITB No. 24-101626 
Contract No. 1379155 – C&S Contracting Company, Inc. 

Award Amount $669,582.21 

Amount Spent To Date $0.00 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 
- Subcontractor

C&S Contracting Company, Inc. (Prime) 
Shriji Suhagia, President 
Years in Business: 6 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 1 

LSBE Participation: 5% 
HEH Paving, Inc. (LSBE – DeKalb) 
Hobson E. Milner, CEO 
3384 Almand Rd. SE 
Atlanta, GA 30316 
Years in Business: 26 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 14 

Attachment • UD Change Order Form




